

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. MANOJ ENTERPRISES AAMGAON				No : 694 Lr No : 205 Transport : TAJDAR GARAGE No of DAG : 2		
Dated : 14/08/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	PVC COATED 15MM JALI 4FT	*	4.00	ROLL	900.00	3,600.00
2	TREE GUARD 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	720.00	1,440.00
3	TREE GUARD 4FT	*	2.00	BDL	960.00	1,920.00
					Total :	6960.00
Remark		Grand Total	8.00	BDL	Freight	90.00
NET BALANCE: 28,320.00					Total 7050.00	
RS. SEVEN THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY						